
DACHSHUND CLUB OF GREATER ONTARIO 
 

AMENDED RUNNING ORDER SATURDAY 28TH AUGUST 2021 
 
 
INTRO TO QUARRY  START TIME 9.30   ARMBAND 
 
 
BEA  BORDER T    100 
ELLA MAE  DACHSHUND SW   101 
GRACIE SEALYHAM    102 
BERTIE  BORDER T     116 
MERLIN  SEALYHAM    103 
BECK  BORDER T     104 
OLIVER  WELSH T     105 
ROCKY  BORDER T     106 
BAY   BORDER T     107 
PILOT   DACHSHND ML   108 
GINNY  DACHSHUND SL   109 
SUNNY  BORDER T    110 
PICKLES  BORDER T    111 
BONNY  DACHSHUND SW   112 
KELTIC   BORDER T     113 
ARIEL   DACHSHUND SL    114 
NIMBUS  BORDER T     115 
WATSON  DACHSHUND MS    117 
 
 
JUNIOR EARTH DOG START TIME 1.30PM  
 
 
SUNNY  BORDER T     110 
ELLA MAE  DACHSHUND SW   101 
GINNY   DACHSHUND SL    109 
JAXON  SMOOTH FOX TERRIER   118 
BERTIE  BORDER T     116 
KELTIC   BORDER T     113 
GEMMA  SMOOTH FOX TERRIER  119 
TINK   BORDER T     120 
PILOT   DACHSHUND ML    108 
TIA   BORDER T    121 
ARIEL   DACHSHUND SL    114 
PICKLES  BORDER T     111 
BONNIE  DACHSHUND SW   112 



USCHI  DACHSHUND SW    122 
NEAL  DACHSHUND ML     123 
 
SENIOR EARTH DOG  11 AM  
 
COPPER DACHSHUND MS     124 
 
MASTERS EARTH DOG 9 AM  
 
LYKKE  DACHSHUND SW     125 



DACHSHUND CLUB OF GREATER ONTARIO 
 

AMEDNED RUNNING ORDER Sunday 29th  AUGUST 2021 
 
 
INTRO TO QUARRY  START TIME 9.30   ARMBAND 
 
 
GRACIE SEALYHAM    102 
MERLIN  SEALYHAM     103 
BEA  BORDER T    100 
BECK  BORDER T     104 
OLIVER  WELSH T     105 
ROCKY  BORDER T     106 
BAY   BORDER T     107 
PICKLES  BORDER T    111 
BONNY  DACHSHUND SW   112 
NIMBUS  BORDER T     115 
WATSON  DACHSHUND MS    117 
 
JUNIOR EARTH DOG START TIME 10.30  
 
ELLA MAE  DACHSHUND SW   101 
BECK   BORDER T     104 
JAXON  SMOOTH FOX TERRIER   118 
BERTIE  BORDER T     116 
KELTIC   BORDER T     113 
OLIVER  WELSH TERRIER    105 
GEMMA  SMOOTH FOX TERRIER  119 
TINK   BORDER T     120 
PILOT   DACHSHUND ML    108 
TIA   BORDER T    121 
BONNY  DACHS SW    112 
BAY   BORDER T     107 
USCHI   DACHSHUND SW   122 
NEAL   DACHSHUND ML    123 
 
SENIOR EARTH DOG  1 PM 
 
COPPER  DACHSHUND MS    124 
 
MASTERS EARTH DOG 9 AM  
 
LYKKE  DACHSHUND SW     125 


